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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES
(RSA 664)
November 2, 2010 - General Election
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County Ofmzpi%ﬁl_&r& Dnsmct No._7 form_ge_p_hhwd party,
report that I have jtures exceeding $500 for the general election and do submit, with my fiscal agent, the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND ENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 13 October27 O November 10 [
1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election n 75,8665

(Required only on first report filed for Generul Election) (indicatt Surpius-or Deficit)
Receipts:
2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2) \g Q’I 0. CO
3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election 3)
4) Total of all general election receipts 1o date 4) SZZ-J%Q’ 78

(Add lines 1,2 and 3)
Expenditures: "
5) Total general election expendiiures in this report 5) 4— 3277, 2@
6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 6) i
7) Total of expenditures to date for general election N 314 227 ’Zﬂﬁ
8) Balance if SURPLUS B %5095 f
9) Balance if DEFICIT 9 s
/.'\ 1
""" Signaturc of Candidate = Signature riscalAgent

Secretary of Stare’s Office. Slale House, Room 204. Concord, New Hampshire 0330
FPhane, 603-271-3242 « Fax: 603-271-6316 — hip./Aeww.sas.nh.gov
email: elections(@eos. state nh s QCT 13 2010
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Candidate or Committee Name: Friends of Jeanle Forrester
-Réporting period ending October 13, 2010

NAME

Acres, Valerie

Argyll Group

Barnes, John

Bartlett, William
Billings, Martha

Binnie, Bill

Boulanger, Robert

Bob Odell for State Senate
Brown, Duane

Bruce, Beverly

Buletti, Henty & Donhna
Burton, Raymond
Carlson, David L.
Carter, Tim

Cartier, Jean

clark, Michael

ADDRESS

144 School St, Concord NH

131 Young Hill Rd, Sunapee NH

PO Box 362, Raymond NH

PO Box 727, Kingston NH

102 Veasey Shore Rd, Meredith NH 03253
35 Wentworth Rd, Rye NH

70 Hawk Ridge Rd, Meredith NH

PO Box 23, Lempster NH

1199 Mt. Moosiluake Hwy, Wehtworth NH
300 Mountain Rd, Ctr Tuftonboro NH

33 Lovejoy Lane, Meredith NH

338 River Road, Bath NH 03740

47 Abenakl Path, Bridgewater NH 03222
100 Swain Rd, Meredith NH

11377 US Hwy 190W, Livington TX

94 Studio Rd, Watreri NH 03279

AMT
$100
$250
$500
$100
$150
$250
$100
$250
$100
$50

$100
$50

$500
$500
$100

$25

October 13, 2010 Report —Jeanie Forrester for NH State Senate, District 2, 279.1459

DATE

10/1/10
10/5/10
10/5/10
10/1/10
9/27/10
10/7/10
10/1/10
10/4/10
10/8/10
9/30/10
9/27/10
9/28/10
9/28/10
9/30/10
9/30/10

8/24/10

AGG

$100
$250
$500
$100
$150
$250
$100
$250
$100
$50

$100
$50

$500
$500
$100

$25

OCC/PLACE OF BUSINESS
N/A

cAnsutta nt/Sunapee

NH State Senator

N/A

retired
self-employed/Rye NH
N/A

NH State Senator

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

retired

buiider/Timber Carter Builder Inc
N/A

N/A

WONA

1534

‘ON ENOHd
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Comsteller, Randy

Cook, John

Cornerstone Action PAC
Dooley, Peter

Dwight, Nancy and Donald
Eaton, Michael

Edgar, James A.

Edwards, Bonnie

Free & Strong America PAC
Fink, David A.

Foley, Jim

Foley, Jim

Freedom First PAC ~ NH
Friends of Bob Letourneau
Friends of Jeb Bradley
Friends of Jeb Bradley
Friends of Peter Bragdon

triends of Sharon Carson

967 Mt. Moosiluake Hwy, Wentworth NH

314 Piper Hill Rd, Center Harbor NH
PO Box 10188, Bedford NH

PO Box 138, Orford NH

17 Maple Lane, Lyme NH 03768

57 Burnt Hill Rd, Chichester NH

27 Lake Country Rd, Meredith NH
45 NH Route 25, Meredith NH

PO Box 79226, Belmont MA

400 Ambherst St, Ste 405, Nashua NH
178 Hampstead Rd, Derry NH 03038
178 Hampstead Rd, Derry NH 03038
PO Box 9190, St. Paul MN

30 South Avenue, Derry NH

645 S Main St, Wolfeboro NH

645 S Main St, Wolfeboro NH

PO Box 307, Milford NH

19 Tokahel Rd, Londonderry NH

$100
$50
$50
$100
$150
$20
$500
$50
$1000
$100
$150
$150
$250
$100
$250
$250
$100

$250

October 13, 2010 Beport — Jeanie Forrester for NH State Senate, District 2, 279.1459

10/2/10
9/29/10
10/5/10
10/5/10
9/27/10
9/25/10
9/29/10
9/24/10
9/21/10
9/30/10
9/26/10
10/6/10
9/20/10
9/30/10
9/15/10
9/23/10
10/5/10

10/2/10

$100
$50
$50
$100
$150
$20
$500
$50
$1000
5100
$150
$300
$250
$100
$250
$500
$100

$250

D Woad

1534

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
retired
N/A
retired

N/A

‘ON 3NOrd

PAC
N/A

N/A

CITSELTERT ¢

N/A
PAC
N/A
NH State Senator
NH State Senator
N/A

NH State Senator

Pd Wd€D:98 BTBC TT "3I30
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Gardner, Dr. Herbert
Giuda, Robert

Gould, Bryan

Grafton County Repub Com

Granfield, John
Green, Diane & Gil
GSCVA Action Fund
Hamblet, Phyilis
Hass, Erin

Herbert, Joanne
IPAC PAC

ludd Gregg Commitlee
Jutton, Terry & Don
Kahn, Lou
Lauterbach, Barbara
Legislative Solutions
Lepard, Lawrence

Michel, Frank

1640 DW Hwy, Unit #39, N Woodstock NH
660 Beech Hill Rd, Warren NH

2 Parson’s Way, Bow NH

39 Slate Ridge Rd, Haverhill NH

95 Pease Rd, Meredith NH

17 Grouse Hollow Rd, Meredith NH

88 N Main St, Concord NH

108 Powers Rd, Meredith NH

106 Eastern Ave #304, Manchester NH
94 Tracy Way, Meredith NH

125 Alrport Rd, Concord NH

PO Box 1812, Concord NH

262 Krainewood Dr, Moultonboro NH
PO Box 1625

PO Box 1605, Center Harbor NH

PO Box 10724, Bedford NH

211 Grove St, Wellesley MA

66 NH Rt. 25, Meredith NH

$20
$75
$50
$500
$250
$150
$500
$50
$50
$1000
$250
$250
$100
$150
$150
$250
$1000

$50

October 13, 2010 Report — Jeanie Forrester for NH State Senate, District 2, 279.1459

9/16/10
9/29/10
10/5/10
10/10/10
9/25/10
9/24/10
10/5/10
9/30/10
10/s/10
10/6/10
10/5/10
8/29/10
9/29/10
9/27/10
8/25/10
10/5/10
9/28/10

9/30/10

$20
8715
$50
$500
$250
$150
$500
$50
$50
$1000
$250
$250
$100
$150
$150
$250
$1000

$50

N/A

N/A

N/A

GCRC

court officer/Belknap County
retired

Action Fund

N/A

N/A

management/Inns & Spa at Miil Falls
PAC

US Senator

N/A

retired

self-employed/Center Harbor

lobby firm/8edford

investor/Equity Mhgmnt Associates

N/A

1S33 ¢ Woud
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Miller, Betsy
McDonald, Wayne
McGee, Charles
McGoldrick, Paul
McGoldrick, Paul
MclLear, Edward
McCormack, Phil
Merrifield, Kenneth
Moodie, James
Murphy, Elizabeth
NH Business PAC
NH Realtors PAC
NAIFAPAC-NH
Petrone, loseph

Reagan, John

Retail Merchants Assoc NH

Robinson, john

Samyn, Tom

& Shore View Dr, Bow NH

11 Dickey St, Derry NH

PO Box 356, Moultonboro NH

PO Box 439, Littleton NH

PO Box 439, Littleton NH

312 DW Highway, Meredith NH
43 Prospect Ridge Rd, Holderness NH
412 {ake Shore Dr, W Franklin NH
86 Tracy Way, Meredith NH

53 Mt. Delight Rd, Deerfield NH
122 N Maln St, Concord NH

PO Box 550, Concord NH

PO Box 16338, Hooksett NH

PO Box 1037, Dublin NH

53 Mt. Delight Rd, Deerfield NH
35A South Main St, Concord NH
1048 Lily Pond Rd, Gilford NH

PO Box 1259, Ashland NH

$150
$50
$250
$50
$50
$1000
$50
$50
$250
$150
$500
$1000
$250
$100
$50
$100
$150

$150

October 13, 2010 Report — Jeanie Forrester for NH State Senate, District 2, 279.1459

9/23/10
10/5/10
9/28/10
9/28/10
10/7/10
10/5/10
9/25/10
10/5/10
9/25/10
10/5/10
9/28/10
9/20/10
9/17/10
9/22/10
9/5/10

10/4/10
10/5/10
9/30/10

$150
$50
$250
550
$100
$1000
$50
$50
$250
$150
$500
$1000
$250
$100
550
$100
$150
$150

ED/NH Assoc. of Counties
N/A

retired

N/A

N/A

businessman/Inhs & Spa at Mill Falls
N/A

N/A
self-employed/Maearedith NH
lobbylst/Concord NH

PAC

PAC

PAC

N/A

N/A

N/A

builder/Wood & Clay Irc.

architect/Samyn & D'Elia Architects

P oWONd
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Secord, Frances

Select Mngmnt Resources
Schoenbauer, John & Carolyn
Schwaegler, Bruce

Sheehan Phinney Capitol Grp
Stelnwachs, Paul C.

Strout, Earl F,

Tay, Mark

Tausch, Frederick

Thomson, Tom

Touhey, Ed

Trachy, Stuart

Veracco, James & Kathleen
Wallace, James

Ward, Judith

Wharton, Don

Wiggin, Crailg

PO Box 1637, Meredith NH

3440 Preston Ridge Rd, Alpharetta GA
650 Dane Road, Centetr Harbor NH

PO Box A, Orford NH

143 N Malin St, Ste 103, Concord NH
420 Moultonboro Neck Rd, Moultohboro NH
PO Box 156, Lyme NH

PO Box 391, Exeter NH

75 Wilson Hili Rd, Merrimack NH 03054
173 Strawberry Hill Rd, Orford NH

33 Soley Lane, Meredith NH

136 N Main St #3, Concord NH

5 Tomolonis Dr, Nashua NH

PO Box 685, Meredith NH

91 Spindle Point Rd, Meredith NH

257 Jim Noyes hill Rd, Landaff, NH

16 Serenity Lahe, Meradith NH

Total of recelpts unitemized (525 or under} In this report $0

$30

$500
$100
$150
$250
$500
$100
$100
$250
$150
$150
$100
$100
$150
$150
$100

$150

October 13, 2010 Report —~ Jeanie Forrester for NH State Senate, District 2, 279.1459

10/2/10
9/27/10
9/27/10
10/6/10
9/29/10
9/28/10
10/11/10
10/1/10
10/4/10
9/22/10
9/25/10
10/5/10
10/5/10
9/23/10
9/30/10
10/5/10

9/30/10

$30

$500
$100
$150
$250
$500
$100
$100
$250
$150
$150
$100
$100
$150
$150
$100

$150

N/A

consultant/Alpharetta GA
N/A

retired

lobbyist/Concord

retired

N/A

N/A
self-employed/Merrimack NH
self-employed/Thomson Tree Farm
retired

N/A

N/A

retired

retired

retired

sheriff/Belknap County

P WONS

1534
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ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Paid To Whom Post Office Address

Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102

Conway Dally Sun
Jared Chicaine
Complete Website
Jared Chicoine
Spectrum Marketing
Spectrum Marketing
Spectrum Marketing
Spectrum Marketing
Spectrum Marketing
Spectrum Marketing
Spectrum Marketing

Spectrum Marketing

October 13, 2010 Report - Jeanie Forrester for NH State Senate, District 2, 279.1459

Conway, NH

PO Box 189, Woodsvlille NH 03785

PO Box 855, Grantham NH 03753

PO Box 189, Woodsville NH 03785

95 Eddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102
95 Eddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102
95 Eddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102
95 Eddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102
95 £ddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102
95 Eddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102
95 Eddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102

95 Eddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102

Amount
of Expense

$2,400.00
$420.00
$3,000.00
$35.00
$162.43
$30.00
$231.88
$305.56
$241.04
$378.12
$243.56
$408.00

$6,471.64

Date
of Expense

10/9/10
10/9/10
9/22/10
9/22/10
10/7/10
10/8/10
10/8/10
10/8/10
10/8/10
10/8/10
10/8/10
10/8/10

10/8/10

Primary/General
primary
primary
general
general
general
general
general
general
general
general
general
general

general

Nature of Expenditure

direct mall piece
advertising
consulting
website hosting
misc reimbursement
postcards
postcards/postage
postcards/postage
postcards/pastage
postcards/postage
postcards/postage
signs

direct mall plece

1834 @ Woad

“ON SNOHd

COTSRLEERT
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